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D.H.O/8/1 MAKAVANA DINESHAKUMAR MOHANADAS RENAVADA  SHAB BIR  SO  MIL SC ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/2 MAKAVANA GALALABEN MOHANADAS RENAVADA  SHAB BIR  SO  MIL SC ૦ - 3 1000 67

D.H.O/8/3 
RATHOD BHARATAKUMAR MANILAL 

RENAVADA  SHAB BIR  SO  MIL SC ૦ - 2 1000 100

D.H.O/8/4 
SOLANKI JIVABHAI NAGAJIBHAI 

RENAVADA  SHAB BIR  SO  MIL SC ૦ - 
8 2500 63

D.H.O/8/5 
SIPAI HUSENAKHAA MAHANMADAKHAA 

RENAVADA  SHAB BIR  SO  MIL BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
5 1700 68

D.H.O/8/6 PATHAN  RAHEMATABIBI MAHANMADAKHAA RENAVADA  SHAB BIR  SO  MIL OTHER ૦ - 11 4000 73

D.H.O/8/7 PATHAN  AMINABIBI AHEMADAKHA RENAVADA  SHAB BIR  SO  MIL OTHER ૦ - 4 1300 65

D.H.O/8/8 
GHANCHI FATAMABIBI GULAMANABI 

RENAVADA  SHAB BIR  SO  MIL BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
2 1000 100

D.H.O/8/9 
MANASURI ISHAKALI AB DULABHAI 

RENAVADA  SHAB BIR  SO  MIL BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
4 1500 75

D.H.O/8/10 SHEKH SALIMAMIYA AB BASAMIYA RENAVADA  SHAB BIR  SO  MIL OTHER ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/11 
MALEK FAKIRAMAHANMAD MAHANMADABHAI 

RENAVADA  SHAB BIR  SO  MIL BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
9 3000 67

D.H.O/8/12 PATHAN  RASULAKHA HAYATAKHA RENAVADA  SHAB BIR  SO  MIL OTHER ૦ - 9 3000 67

D.H.O/8/13 
SIPAI DILAVARABHAI ACH CHHUMIYA 

RENAVADA  SHAB BIR  SO  MIL BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
7 2500 71

D.H.O/8/14 SHEKH IBRAHIMABHAI AB BASAMIYA RENAVADA  SHAB BIR  SO  MIL OTHER ૦ - 9 3000 67

D.H.O/8/15 SHEKH MAHEMUDAMIYA AB BASAMIYA RENAVADA  SHAB BIR  SO  MIL OTHER ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/16 
MALEK SABIRAMIYA MAHANMADAMIYA 

RENAVADA  SHAB BIR  SO  MIL BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
10

3500 70

D.H.O/8/17 
MALEK HAMIDABIBI AL LARAKHA 

RENAVADA  SHAB BIR  SO  MIL BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
11

4500 82

D.H.O/8/18 

SOLANKI SHIVABHAI ALAJIBHAI 

RENAVADA  SHAB BIR  SO  MIL SC ૦ - 

8 2500 63

D.H.O/8/19 

RATHOD RAMESHABHAI VADHAJIBHAI 

RENAVADA  SHAB BIR  SO  MIL SC ૦ - 

4 1500 75

D.H.O/8/20 

JADAV DASHARATHABHAI LALAJIBHAI 

RENAVADA  SHAB BIR  SO  MIL SC ૦ - 

2 1000 100

D.H.O/8/21 
MALEK BIBIBEN MIYASAB 

RENAVADA  SHAB BIR  SO  MIL BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
4 1600 80

D.H.O/8/22 
MALEK SALIMAMIYA MIYASAB 

RENAVADA  SHAB BIR  SO  MIL BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
9 3000 67

D.H.O/8/23 
MALEK AMINAMIYA MIYASAB 

RENAVADA  SHAB BIR  SO  MIL BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
4 1500 75

D.H.O/8/24 PATHAN  JAHIRANAMIYA JAKIRAKHAN RENAVADA  SHAB BIR  SO  MIL OTHER ૦ - 2 1000 100

D.H.O/8/25 
KHALIFA IBRAHIMABHAI GULAMARASUL 

RENAVADA  SHAB BIR  SO  MIL BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
10 3700 74

D.H.O/8/26 
MALEK HASUMIYA SINKADARABHAI 

RENAVADA  SHAB BIR  SO  MIL BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/27 
THAKOR BACHUBHAI MOHANABHAI 

RENAVADA  SHAB BIR  SO  MIL BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/28 
MALEK MAHEMUDAHUSEN MEIYUDIN 

RENAVADA  SHAB BIR  SO  MIL BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/29 
MALEK KALUBHAI RASULABHAI 

RENAVADA  SHAB BIR  SO  MIL BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/30 
MALEK SAKINABIBI ANUMIYA 

RENAVADA  SHAB BIR  SO  MIL BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
10 4000 80

D.H.O/8/31 
MALEK MAHANMADASHAFI US MANABHAI 

RENAVADA  SHAB BIR  SO  MIL BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/32 
MALEK MAHANMADAHANIF US MANABHAI 

RENAVADA  SHAB BIR  SO  MIL BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
5 1500 43

D.H.O/8/33 
GOHEL KHERUBHAI CHHOTASAB 

RENAVADA  SHAB BIR  SO  MIL BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
1 500 100

D.H.O/8/34 
SIDIKI KAMARUDIN RIYAJHUDIN 

RENAVADA  SHAB BIR  SO  MIL BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
5 1700 49

D.H.O/8/35 
BHIL REVABEN JETHABHAI 

RENAVADA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
5 1700 49

D.H.O/8/36 
PATHAN  JUBEDABEN RASULABHAI 

RENAVADA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
3 1200 80

D.H.O/8/37 
THAKOR PURIBEN HAKABHAI 

RENAVADA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
4 1300 65

D.H.O/8/38 
THAKOR CHELAJI SAKAJI 

RENAVADA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/39 
THAKOR LAKSHAMIBEN BABARABHAI 

RENAVADA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/40 
VASAVA RUPSANGABHAI UMEDABHAI 

RENAVADA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
7 2200 63

D.H.O/8/41 THAKOR BUGHABHAI MAGANABHAI RENAVADA  BAKSHIPCH  ૦ - 5 1500 43

D.H.O/8/42 RABARI GAFURABHAI JAKASHIBHAI RENAVADA  BAKSHIPCH  ૦ - 5 1500 43

D.H.O/8/43 THAKOR SURESHABHAI BABARABHAI RENAVADA  BAKSHIPCH  ૦ - 3 1000 67

D.H.O/8/44 THAKOR RAMESHABHAI SHAKARABHAI RENAVADA  BAKSHIPCH  ૦ - 5 1500 43

D.H.O/8/45 THAKOR GORAGHANABHAI SOMABHAI RENAVADA  BAKSHIPCH  ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/46 PARAMAR  UJAMASHIBHAI SOMABHAI RENAVADA  SC ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/47 AYAR MOHANABHAI NAGARABHAI RENAVADA  SC ૦ - 4 1500 75

D.H.O/8/48 CHOHAN SANJIVAKUMAR BHALABHAI RENAVADA  SC ૦ - 3 1200 80

DHOLAKA NAGARAPALIKA WARD NO 8

FINAL BPL ENGLISH YADI



VORD-8

BPL NO. NAME ADDRESS CAST PHYSIC
AL 

MENTA
L 

DISABIL
ITY

WOMEN'
S 

POSITIO
N

NO.OF 
FAMIL

Y 
MEMB

ERS

INCOM
E RS

INDEX

D.H.O/8/49 PARAMAR  DAHAYABHAI RAMAJIBHAI RENAVADA  SC ૦ - 4 1300 65

D.H.O/8/50 PANDAV KANTILAL MAFATALAL RENAVADA  SC ૦ - 2 1000 100

D.H.O/8/51 CHOHAN KARASHANADAS GANGARAM RENAVADA  SC ૦ - 2 700 70

D.H.O/8/52 SOLANKI JASHAVANTABHAI SHANKARABHAI RENAVADA  SC ૦ - 5 1700 49

D.H.O/8/53 SOLANKI MAYURAKUMAR JASHAVANTABHAI RENAVADA  SC ૦ - 4 1300 65

D.H.O/8/54 PARAMAR  RAJANIKANT MULAJIBHAI RENAVADA  SC ૦ - 5 1500 43

D.H.O/8/55 PARAMAR  JITEN_ D BHAI MULAJIBHAI RENAVADA  SC ૦ - 5 1500 43

D.H.O/8/56 PARAMAR  MAHEN_ DKUMAR MULAJIBHAI RENAVADA  SC ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/57 PARAMAR  SAMUBEN SHIVABHAI RENAVADA  SC ૦ - 3 1200 80

D.H.O/8/58 JADAV SHANTABEN HARIBHAI RENAVADA  SC ૦ - 7 2200 63

D.H.O/8/59 CHOHAN MUKESHABHAI BHALABHAI RENAVADA  SC ૦ - 4 1500 75

D.H.O/8/60 PARAMAR  ISH VARABHAI SHIVABHAI RENAVADA  SC ૦ - 5 1700 49

D.H.O/8/61 PARAMAR  JAYANTILAL SHIVABHAI RENAVADA  SC ૦ - 4 1300 65

D.H.O/8/62 PARAMAR  NIRANJANAKUMAR MAFATALAL RENAVADA  SC ૦ - 3 1200 80

D.H.O/8/63 SHRIMALI GORISHANKAR KALIDAS RENAVADA  SC ૦ - 5 1500 43

D.H.O/8/64 VADHELA LAVAJIBHAI GANGABHAI RENAVADA  SC ૦ - 7 2200 63

D.H.O/8/65 PATHAN  NURUL LAKHAN DOLATAKHAN RENAVADA  OTHER ૦ - 3 1200 80

D.H.O/8/66 PATHAN  HABIBUL LA DOLATAKHAN RENAVADA  OTHER ૦ - 4 1300 65

D.H.O/8/67 PATHAN  NIJHAMUDIN DOLATAKHAN RENAVADA  OTHER ૦ - 3 1200 80

D.H.O/8/68 AYAR RAMAJIBHAI NAGARABHAI RENAVADA  SC ૦ - 2 700 70

D.H.O/8/69 AYAR PUNAMACHAND RAMAJIBHAI RENAVADA  SC ૦ - 4 1300 65

D.H.O/8/70 AYAR RAJUBHAI RAMAJIBHAI RENAVADA  SC ૦ - 3 100 7

D.H.O/8/71 MAKAVANA BHAVANABHAI KACHARABHAI RENAVADA  SC ૦ - 4 1500 75

D.H.O/8/72 PARAMAR  JAYANTILAL ANBARAM RENAVADA  SC ૦ - 5 1500 43

D.H.O/8/73 PARAMAR  BABUBHAI ANBARAM RENAVADA  SC ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/74 PARAMAR  LALIBEN ANBARAM RENAVADA  SC ૦ - 5 1500 43

D.H.O/8/75 RATHOD PO PATALAL  KESHAVALAL RENAVADA  SC ૦ - 5 1700 49

D.H.O/8/76 VADHELA KAL YANABHAI KARASHANABHAI RENAVADA  SC ૦ - 3 1200 80

D.H.O/8/77 PARAMAR  MAGHUBEN KHANABHAI RENAVADA  SC ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/78 PARAMAR  RAMESHABHAI PRAHALADABHAI RENAVADA  SC ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/79 PARAMAR  PREMAJIBHAI MANAJIBHAI RENAVADA  SC ૦ - 3 1200 80

D.H.O/8/80 
TAI SABIRAHUSEN US MANABHAI 

RENAVADA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/81 
MALEK US MANABHAI BHIKHUBHAI 

RENAVADA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
12 4000 67

D.H.O/8/82 
TAI AB DULASAMAD GULAMARASUL 

RENAVADA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
5 1500 43

D.H.O/8/83 
PANARA MAHANMADAIS MAIL IBRAHIMABHAI 

RENAVADA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
5 1500 43

D.H.O/8/84 
SHEKH GULAMARASUL HEIDARARUSAL 

RENAVADA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/85 SHEKH AB DULARASUL DOLAMAHANMAD RENAVADA  OTHER ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/86 PATHAN  NAJAMUDIN FAJALUDIN RENAVADA  OTHER ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/87 PATHAN  RUKANODIN FAJALUDIN RENAVADA  OTHER ૦ - 5 1500 43

D.H.O/8/88 PATHAN  AMINODIN FAJALUDIN RENAVADA  OTHER ૦ - 4 1500 75

D.H.O/8/89 TAI KULASUMABIBI HIDAYATAHUSEN RENAVADA  OTHER ૦ - 2 700 70

D.H.O/8/90 
MOMIN MAHANMADAKHALID MUS TAKAMAHANMAD 

RENAVADA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
4 1500 75

D.H.O/8/91 TAI GULAMAHUSEN ARAFABHAI RENAVADA  OTHER ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/92 
TAI SAKILAHEMAD GULAMAHUSEN 

RENAVADA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
3 1000 67

D.H.O/8/93 
TAI GULAMALI GULAMAHUSEN 

RENAVADA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/94 
TAI FIRADOSABANU GULAMARASUL 

RENAVADA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
3 1000 67

D.H.O/8/95 
TAI SABIRAHUSEN GULAMANABI 

RENAVADA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/96 
TAI IM TIYAJ GULAMARASUL 

RENAVADA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/97 
TAI VALIMAHANMAD GULAMANABI 

RENAVADA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
7 2200 63

D.H.O/8/98 
MOMIN HAYATAMAHANMAD AB DERAHEMAN 

RENAVADA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
2 700 70

D.H.O/8/99 
MOMIN FATAMABIBI AB DULARAHEMAN 

RENAVADA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/100 
TAI MAHANMADASAFI GULAMALI 

RENAVADA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/101 
MOMIN FATAMABIBI GULAMABHAI NANO  RABARIVAS  

BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
5 1200 48

D.H.O/8/102 
RABARI RANACHHODABHAI JAKASHIBHAI NANO  RABARIVAS  

BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/103 
DARABAR KANAJIBHAI KALABHAI NANO  RABARIVAS  

BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
9 3200 71

D.H.O/8/104 
TAI MAHEBUBAHUSEN GULAMAHUSEN TAIVADA  

BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/105 
RAVAL JAGAMALABHAI KANAJIBHAI KR  SH NANAGAR  VASAHAT  PASE  

BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
7 2200 63

D.H.O/8/106 VASAVA MATHURABHAI SUKHABHAI KR  SH NANAGAR  VASAHAT  PASE  ST ૦ - 7 2200 63

D.H.O/8/107 VASAVA RATILAL BHANABHAI KR  SH NANAGAR  VASAHAT  PASE  ST ૦ - 7 2200 63

D.H.O/8/108 BHIL BACHUBHAI MANASUKHABHAI KR  SH NANAGAR  VASAHAT  PASE  ST ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/109 BHIL MANASUKHABHAI JHINABHAI KR  SH NANAGAR  VASAHAT  PASE  ST ૦ - 4 1000 50

D.H.O/8/110 VASAVA KANUBHAI SITARAM KR  SH NANAGAR  VASAHAT  PASE  ST ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/111 VASAVA DINESHABHAI KR  SH NANAGAR  VASAHAT  PASE  ST ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/112 VASAVA DILIPBHAI MOHANABHAI KR  SH NANAGAR  VASAHAT  PASE  ST ૦ - 7 2300 63

D.H.O/8/113 VASAVA SHANTILAL MAGANABHAI KR  SH NANAGAR  VASAHAT  PASE  ST ૦ - 2 1000 100
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D.H.O/8/114 VASAVA ASH VINABHAI JHINABHAI KR  SH NANAGAR  VASAHAT  PASE  ST ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/115 VASAVA GHIRUBHAI BHAILALABHAI KR  SH NANAGAR  VASAHAT  PASE  ST ૦ - 5 1700 68

D.H.O/8/116 VASAVA BHIKHABHAI MOHANABHAI KR  SH NANAGAR  VASAHAT  PASE  ST ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/117 BHIL SUNDARABHAI JHINABHAI KR  SH NANAGAR  VASAHAT  PASE  ST ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/118 VASAVA RAJUBHAI MAGHUBHAI KR  SH NANAGAR  VASAHAT  PASE  ST ૦ - 8 2500 63

D.H.O/8/119 VASAVA MAHESHABHAI MANASUKHABHAI KR  SH NANAGAR  VASAHAT  PASE  ST ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/120 VASAVA RAMUBHAI CHUNILAL KR  SH NANAGAR  VASAHAT  PASE  ST ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/121 VASAVA CHUNILAL JETHALAL KR  SH NANAGAR  VASAHAT  PASE  ST ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/122 BHIL SHEILESHABHAI MAGANABHAI KR  SH NANAGAR  VASAHAT  PASE  ST ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/123 VASAVA HARISHABHAI MULAJIBHAI KR  SH NANAGAR  VASAHAT  PASE  ST ૦ - 3 1200 80

D.H.O/8/124 BHIL GOVINDABHAI CHHANABHAI KR  SH NANAGAR  VASAHAT  PASE  ST ૦ - 8 2500 63

D.H.O/8/125 VASAVA MOTIBHAI MAGANABHAI KR  SH NANAGAR  VASAHAT  PASE  ST ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/126 VASAVA ARUNABEN RAMANABHAI KR  SH NANAGAR  VASAHAT  PASE  ST ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/127 VADHELA SAJANABEN GANBHIRASINH KR  SH NANAGAR  VASAHAT  PASE  OTHER ૦ - 12 3700 62

D.H.O/8/128 JADEJA BABUSINH JATUBHAI KR  SH NANAGAR  VASAHAT  PASE  ST ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/129 VADHELA KANTABEN ANUPSINH KR  SH NANAGAR  VASAHAT  PASE  ST ૦ - 7 2000 57

D.H.O/8/130 VADHELA BHARATABHAI GANBHIRASINH KR  SH NANAGAR  VASAHAT  PASE  ST ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/131 PATEL  MAHEN_ DABHAI BHAILALABHAI KR  SH NANAGAR  VASAHAT  PASE  ST ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/132 PATEL  BHIKHABHAI BHAILALABHAI KR  SH NANAGAR  VASAHAT  PASE  ST ૦ - 7 2300 66

D.H.O/8/133 PATEL  KAL PESHABHAI BHAILALABHAI KR  SH NANAGAR  VASAHAT  PASE  ST ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/134 PATEL  BHAILALABHAI ANBALAL KR  SH NANAGAR  VASAHAT  PASE  ST ૦ - 3 1000 67

D.H.O/8/135 VAGHELA NAGINABHAI BACHUBHAI BARAKOTHA  VAL MIKIVAS  ST ૦ - 3 1200 80

D.H.O/8/136 CHOHAN GIRISHABHAI BHALABHAI RENAVADA  ST ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/137 VADHELA MIKESHABHAI GOVINDABHAI BARAKOTHA  VAL MIKIVAS  ST ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/138 VADHELA GOVINDABHAI GHANABHAI BARAKOTHA  VAL MIKIVAS  ST ૦ - 10 4000 80

D.H.O/8/139 VADHELA HARIBHAI BHIKHABHAI BARAKOTHA  VAL MIKIVAS  ST ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/140 VADHELA AT  MARAMABHAI DHANABHAI BARAKOTHA  VAL MIKIVAS  ST ૦ - 9 3000 67

D.H.O/8/141 VAGHELA ARUNABHAI SHIVABHAI BARAKOTHA  VAL MIKIVAS  ST ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/142 VAGHELA DAHAYABHAI LALABHAI BARAKOTHA  VAL MIKIVAS  ST ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/143 VAGHELA MOHANABHAI DHANABHAI BARAKOTHA  VAL MIKIVAS  ST ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/144 VAGHELA MANILAL MOHANABHAI BARAKOTHA  VAL MIKIVAS  ST ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/145 VAGHELA BACHUBHAI LALABHAI BARAKOTHA  VAL MIKIVAS  ST ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/146 VAGHELA PRAVINABHAI BACHUBHAI BARAKOTHA  VAL MIKIVAS  ST ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/147 PURABIYA BHAGUBHAI BUDHABHAI BARAKOTHA  VAL MIKIVAS  ST ૦ - 9 3200 71

D.H.O/8/148 PURABIYA HAKHABEN BUDHABHAI  BARAKOTHA  VAL MIKIVAS  ST ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/149 PURABIYA LAKSH MANABHAI BUGHABHAI BARAKOTHA  VAL MIKIVAS  ST ૦ - 7 2500 71

D.H.O/8/150 PURABIYA SHANKARABHAI BUGHABHAI BARAKOTHA  VAL MIKIVAS  ST ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/151 
VAGHARI MAHEN_ DABHAI CHINUBHAI BARAKOTHA  

BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/152 
VAGHARI CHINUBHAI KHODABHAI BARAKOTHA  

BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/153 
VORI DASHARATHABHAI CHINUBHAI BARAKOTHA  

BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/154 
MAKAVANA JAYESHAKUMAR CHADUBHAI RENAVADA  

BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/155 PARAMAR RAMANABHAI MOHANABHAI RENAVADA  SC ૦ - 7 2500 71

D.H.O/8/156 PARAMAR UGAMASHIBHAI MOHANABHAI RENAVADA  ES.SI  ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/157 PARAMAR JETHIBEN MOHANABHAI RENAVADA  ES.SI  ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/158 PARAMAR MAGUBEN LAL LUBHAI RENAVADA  ES.SI  ૦ - 3 1000 67

D.H.O/8/159 SOLAKI MANIBEN JETHABHAI RENAVADA  ES.SI  ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/160 SOLAKI MANUBHAI JETHABHAI RENAVADA  SC ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/161 JADAV NATAVARABHAI LALAJIBHAI RENAVADA  SC ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/162 JADAV MOTIBHAI LALAJIBHAI RENAVADA  SC ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/163 MAKAVANA BHARATABHAI POPATABHAI RENAVADA  SC ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/164 PARAMAR JIVABHAI MANAJIBHAI RENAVADA  SC ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/165 MAKAVANA POPATABHAI MULAJIBHAI RENAVADA  SC ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/166 PARAMAR BALUBEN PITAM BARABHAI RENAVADA  SC ૦ - 2 700 70

D.H.O/8/167 PARAMAR BHIKHABHAI MANABHAI RENAVADA  SC ૦ - 3 1000 67

D.H.O/8/168 PARAMAR AT MARAMABHAI MANABHAI RENAVADA  SC ૦ - 3 1000 67

D.H.O/8/169 PARAMAR KATIBHAI VASHARAMABHAI RENAVADA  SC ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/170 PARAMAR DEVAJIBHAI PITAM BARABHAI RENAVADA  SC ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/171 PARAMAR RAVIKUMAR ARAJANABHAI RENAVADA  SC ૦ - 3 1000 67

D.H.O/8/172 PARAMAR HIRABEN VASHARAMABHAI RENAVADA  SC ૦ - 1 - - 
D.H.O/8/173 PARAMAR BABUBHAI MULAJIBHAI RENAVADA  SC ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/174 PARAMAR VALIBEN SHAKARABHAI RENAVADA  SC ૦ - 3 1000 67

D.H.O/8/175 PARAMAR KANUBHAI MAFATABHAI RENAVADA  SC ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/176 PARAMAR JAYATIBHAI VASHARAMABHAI RENAVADA  SC ૦ - 4 1500 75

D.H.O/8/177 PARAMAR GOVIDABHAI HARIBHAI RENAVADA  SC ૦ - 3 1000 67

D.H.O/8/178 PARAMAR GIRISHABHAI NARANABHAI RENAVADA  BURAJAROD  PACHHAL  SC ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/179 PARAMAR HASAMUKHABHAI NARANABHAI RENAVADA  BURAJAROD  PACHHAL  SC ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/180 SOLAKI MADHUBEN GOVIDABHAI RENAVADA  BURAJAROD  PACHHAL  SC ૦ - 1 500 100

D.H.O/8/181 SOLAKI DEVAJIBHAI GOVIDABHAI RENAVADA  BURAJAROD  PACHHAL  SC ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/182 PARAMAR MAGANABHAI NATHABHAI RENAVADA  BURAJAROD  PACHHAL  SC ૦ - 3 1200 80

D.H.O/8/183 PARAMAR MANUBHAI MAFABHAI RENAVADA  BURAJAROD  PACHHAL  SC ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/184 
MANASURI AB DULASATAR AB DULAKARIM BURAJAROD  

BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
7 2100 60

D.H.O/8/185 
MANUSARI AMINABEN GULAMABHAI BURAJAROD  

BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
2 700 70

D.H.O/8/186 MOMIN GULAMADAS TAGIR MOHANMADARAFIK BURAJAROD  OTHER ૦ - 8 2500 63

D.H.O/8/187 
FAKIR BABUBHAI JAMALABHAI RENAVADA  

BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
8 2500 63

D.H.O/8/188 
FAKIR SULEMAN MISARIBHAI RENAVADA  

BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/189 
FAKIR BARAKATABEN MUNASHIBHAI RENAVADA  

BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
7 2200 63
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D.H.O/8/190 
FAKIR MUMATAJABIBI JAMALABHAI RENAVADA  

BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
7 2000 57

D.H.O/8/191 
FAKIR BHURUBHAI MUL LAJI RENAVADA  

BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
3 1000 67

D.H.O/8/192 
VAGHARI BUDHABHAI BHATABHAI BARAKOTHA  

BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/193 
VAGHARI KUNVARABEN BACHUBHAI BARAKOTHA  

BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
4 1500 75

D.H.O/8/194 
VAGHARI KANTIBHAI BABABHAI BARAKOTHA  

BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/195 
VAGHARI UJIBEN GANDABHAI BARAKOTHA  

BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
7 2500 71

D.H.O/8/196 
VAGHARI RAMAJIBHAI BABABHAI BARAKOTHA  

BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
3 1200 80

D.H.O/8/197 
VAGHARI NAGAJIBHAI BUDHABHAI BARAKOTHA  

BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
8 2500 63

D.H.O/8/198 
VAGHARI GIRADHARABHAI MADHUBHAI BARAKOTHA  

BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
4 1300 65

D.H.O/8/199 
VAGHARI RAJUBHAI KANTIBHAI BARAKOTHA  

BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
7 1200 34

D.H.O/8/200 
VAGHARI GOTAMABHAI UGARABHAI BARAKOTHA  

BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
4 1300 65

D.H.O/8/201 
VAGHARI BHURUBHAI UGARABHAI BARAKOTHA  

BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/202 
VAGHARI BHARATABHAI UGARABHAI BARAKOTHA  

BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
4 1300 65

D.H.O/8/203 
VAGHARI SABURABHAI UGARABHAI BARAKOTHA  

BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/204 
VAGHARI DILIPABHAI CHAMANABHAI BARAKOTHA  

BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/205 
VAGHARI PALIBEN AT MARAMABHAI BARAKOTHA  

BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/206 
VAGHARI KISHANABHAI KANTIBHAI BARAKOTHA  

BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
5 1700 68

D.H.O/8/207 
VAGHARI ASHOKABHAI KANTIBHAI BARAKOTHA  

BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/208 
VAGHARI MAHESHABHAI BAPUBHAI BARAKOTHA  

BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
3 1000 67

D.H.O/8/209 
VAGHARI SURESHABHAI RAYABHAI BARAKOTHA  

BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 
4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/210 VAGHARI SANPATABHAI SHANKARABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 2 1000 100

D.H.O/8/211 VAGHARI DAHAYABHAI MAGANABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 11 3500 64

D.H.O/8/212 VAGHARI KAPILABEN VINUBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 8 2500 63

D.H.O/8/213 VAGHARI RAMUBHAI JAYARAMABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/214 VAGHARI RAMESHABHAI UKABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1300 65

D.H.O/8/215 VAGHARI BHAILALABHAI VITHALABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 3 1200 80

D.H.O/8/216 DHOLAKIYA RAJUBHAI BABABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/217 DHOLAKIYA BABABHAI KALIDAS BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 2 500 50

D.H.O/8/218 VAGHARI GOPALABHAI BAPUBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 2 1000 100

D.H.O/8/219 VAGHARI MANUBHAI CHIMANABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/220 VAGHARI JIVABHAI HARAJIBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 3 1000 67

D.H.O/8/221 VAGHARI SHANKARABHAI GOVINDABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 3 1200 80

D.H.O/8/222 VAGHARI PAHALADABHAI SOMABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1300 65

D.H.O/8/223 VAGHARI VISH  NUBHAI JAYARAMABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/224 VAGHARI SHANBHUBHAI BAPUBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/225 VAGHARI MANAJIBHAI GOPICHAND BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/226 VAGHARI GOPICHAND VITHALABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/227 VAGHARI CHANDAKANT SOMABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/228 VAGHELA ASHOKABHAI SOMABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/229 VAGHARI JASHUBHAI GOPALABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/230 VAGHARI SITABEN AMUBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 3 1200 80

D.H.O/8/231 VAGHARI DHIRUBHAI BAPUBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1200 60
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D.H.O/8/232 VAGHELA CHANDESHABHAI RAVAJIBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/233 VAGHELA AMUBHAI JESANGABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 2 500 50

D.H.O/8/234 VAGHELA KAMASHIBHAI CHANPAKABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/235 VAGHELA CHAMANABHAI HARAJIBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 2 - - 

D.H.O/8/236 VAGHELA BHARATABHAI ARAJANABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/237 VAGHELA AMUBHAI JALUBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/238 VAGHELA SHEILESHABHAI BACHUBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 8 2700 68

D.H.O/8/239 VAGHELA SANPATABHAI NAVADHANABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/240 VAGHELA DASHARATHABHAI JAYARAMABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 2 1000 100

D.H.O/8/241 VAGHELA PRAVINABHAI GOPALABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/242 VAGHELAVIJAYABHAI DASHARATHABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 3 1200 80

D.H.O/8/243 VAGHELABHAGAVANADAS GOPALABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 7 2500 71

D.H.O/8/244 VAGHELASURESHABHAI GOPALABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/245 VAGHELAMUN_ NABHAI VAJIRABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/246 VAGHELADAYARAM VAJIRABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/247 VAGHELAVAJIRABHAI FAKIRABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 2 1000 100

D.H.O/8/248 CHUNARA ROHITABHAI JAYARAMABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/249 VAGHARI RAYABHANABHAI BHUDARABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 9 3000 67

D.H.O/8/250 VAGHARI AJITABHAI RAYABHANABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 7 2100 60

D.H.O/8/251 VAGHARI DHARMESHARABHAI RAYABHANABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1600 64

D.H.O/8/252 VAGHARI BHANUBHAI RAYABHANABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/253 VAGHARI FULABHAI UKABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 8 3000 75

D.H.O/8/254 VAGHARI RANAJITABHAI DASHARATHABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/255 VAGHARI JHINABHAI BABABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 8 2500 63

D.H.O/8/256 VAGHARI SURESHABHAI RAMAJIBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 7 2200 63

D.H.O/8/257 VAGHARI AJITABHAI KANUBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/258 VAGHARI AJITABHAI LAKHABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/259 VAGHARI RAMESHABHAI LAKHABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 3 1200 80

D.H.O/8/260 VAGHARI RAMESHABHAI GIRADHARABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/261 VAGHARI RAMESHABHAI ANBABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1300 65

D.H.O/8/262 VAGHARI JAYAPRAKASH RATILAL BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/263 VAGHARI HIMASHUA RATILAL BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1300 65

D.H.O/8/264 VAGHARI VISH NUBHAI RAMANABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 3 1200 80

D.H.O/8/265 VAGHARI DILIPABHAI PASABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/266 VAGHARI RAMESHABHAI VANABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/267 VAGHARI RAJESHABHAI AMUBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1300 65

D.H.O/8/268 VAGHARI PRAHALADABHAI PUJABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/269 VAGHARI DASHARATHABHAI PUJABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 7 2200 63

D.H.O/8/270 VAGHARI SAVABHAI PUJABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1700 68

D.H.O/8/271 VAGHARI VISH NUBHAI GELABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1300 65

D.H.O/8/272 VAGHARI DASHARATHABHAI GELABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/273 VAGHARI MAHEN_ DABHAI ARAJANABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1700 68
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D.H.O/8/274 VAGHARI JASHAVANTABHAI ARAJANABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/275 VAGHARI DILIPABHAI BHAILALABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/276 VAGHARI MAHEN_ DABHAI BHAILALABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/277 VAGHARI DAYARAM BHAILALABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/278 VAGHARIGIRISHABHAI ISH VARALAL BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 7 2200 63

D.H.O/8/279 VAGHARI BHANUBHAI MANUBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/280 VAGHARI BHARATAKUMAR SANPATABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1700 68

D.H.O/8/281 VAGHELA ARAVINDABHAI AMRATABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1300 65

D.H.O/8/282 VAGHELANAGINABHAI BHAILALABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1300 65

D.H.O/8/283 TAI MAHANMADASALIM MAHANMADASIDIK RENAVADA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/284 TAI NURAMAHANMAD MAHANMADABHAI RENAVADA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 8 2500 63

D.H.O/8/285 TAI JALALUDIN MAHANMADABHAI RENAVADA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/286 SOLANKI NARASINHABHAI SHANKARABHAI BARACHORA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/287 SOLANKI RAMAJIBHAI SHANKARABHAI BARACHORA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 3 1000 67

D.H.O/8/288 MOMIN GULAMAJILANI MAHANMADASIDIK BARACHORA  OTHER ૦ - 4 1300 65

D.H.O/8/289 MOMIN MAHANMADARAFIK MAHANMADASIDIK BARACHORA  OTHER ૦ - 5 1700 68

D.H.O/8/290 MOMIN AL LARAKHA MAHANMADASIDIK BARACHORA  OTHER ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/291 MOMIN IKABALASHA GULABASHA BARACHORA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/292 DIVAN JUBEDABIBI GULAMAHUSEN BARACHORA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 1 - - 

D.H.O/8/293 DIVAN FARUKABHAI GULAMAHUSEN BARACHORA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/294 DIVAN MUNAVARAMIYA HUSENAMIYA BARACHORA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/295 DIVAN SINKADARABHAI GULAMAHUSEN BARACHORA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/296 DIVAN DILAVARAMIYA GULAMAHUSEN BARACHORA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/297 FAKIR SABIRAHUSEN GULAMAHUSEN BARACHORA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 7 2200 63

D.H.O/8/298 FAKIR JAKIRAHUSEN GULAMAHUSEN BARACHORA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/299 TAI AHEMADAHUSEN GULAMAMAHANMAD TAIVADA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1700 68

D.H.O/8/300 TAI AB DULAMAJID MAHANMADAIBRAHIM TAIVADA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 3 1000 67

D.H.O/8/301 TAI MAHANMADAHUSEN NURABHAI TAIVADA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/302 TAI SABIRAHUSEN NURAMIYA TAIVADA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/303 TAI SUGARABIBI MAHANMADAHUSEN TAIVADA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/304 TAI AB DULAHUSEN GULAMANABI TAIVADA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 9 3000 67

D.H.O/8/305 TAI JAKIRAHUSEN AB DULAKADAR TAIVADA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/306 TAI MAHANMADAHUSEN IS MAILABHAI RENAVADA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/307 TAI GAFURABIBI IS MAILABHAI RENAVADA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/308 TAI MAHANMADAALAM MAHANMADAFARUK RENAVADA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/309 TAI RASULABIBI AB DULARAJAJAK RENAVADA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 2 1000 100

D.H.O/8/310 TAI ABIDAHUSEN AB DULARAJAJAK RENAVADA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/311 TAI MAHANMADAEIYUB AB DULARAJAJAK RENAVADA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/312 TAI AB DULAKARIM JALALUDIN RENAVADA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 3 1200 80

D.H.O/8/313 TAI MAHANMADAALAM MAHANMADAHUSEN RENAVADA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1400 70

D.H.O/8/314 TAI IDAYATARASUL MAHANMADAHUSEN RENAVADA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/315 TAI SAYARABANU MAHANMADAHUSEN RENAVADA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 1 - - 

D.H.O/8/316 TAI AHEMADAHUSEN MAHANMADAHUSEN RENAVADA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/317 TAI AB DULAFIROJ AB DULAGAFAR RENAVADA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 7 2200 63
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D.H.O/8/318 TAI AHEMADAMIYA MAHANMADAMIYA RENAVADA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/319 PATHAN MUSADIUL LAKHAN MUKATIUL LAKHAN RENAVADA  OTHER ૦ - 2 1000 100

D.H.O/8/320 TAI MAHANMADARAFIK MAHANMADAHUSEN RENAVADA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/321 THAKOR DAHIBEN SOMABHAI BARACHORA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/322 THAKOR SHANTIBHAI SOMABHAI BARACHORA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1500 75

D.H.O/8/323 PATHAN BILANAKHAN KALEKHAN RENAVADA  OTHER ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/324 MOMIN MUS TAKAMAHANMAD GALAMAHEMAD BARACHORA  OTHER ૦ - 7 2200 63

D.H.O/8/325 MOMIN GULAMAMEIYUDIN AB DULAGAFAFAR BARACHORA  OTHER ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/326 MOMIN FARIDAULAHAK MUS TAKAHEMAD BARACHORA  OTHER ૦ - 5 1700 68

D.H.O/8/327 MOMIN MAHANMADANUR GULAMAMEIYUDIN BARACHORA  OTHER ૦ - 5 1800 72

D.H.O/8/328 VAGHELA LILABEN BACHUBHAI BARAKOTHA  BHANGIVAS  ES.SI  ૦ - 1 - - 
D.H.O/8/329 PATHAN JIN_ NATABIBI JAINUDINAKHAN RENAVADA  OTHER ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/330 PATHAN AB DULASATARAKHA JAINUDINAKHAN RENAVADA  OTHER ૦ - 7 2200 63

D.H.O/8/331 MOMIN AB DULAKADAR GULAMALI TAIVADA  OTHER ૦ - 5 1700 68

D.H.O/8/332 MOMIN US MANAGANI GULAMALI TAIVADA  OTHER ૦ - 4 1300 65

D.H.O/8/333 MOMIN MUS TAKALI MAHANMADAYUSUB TAIVADA  OTHER ૦ - 3 1000 67

D.H.O/8/334 MOMIN MAHEBUBALI MAHANMADAYUSUF TAIVADA  OTHER ૦ - 4 1300 65

D.H.O/8/335 MOMIN AHEMADAHUSEN AB DULAKADAR TAIVADA  OTHER ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/336 MOMIN AB DULAKARIM MAHANMADATAHER TAIVADA  OTHER ૦ - 4 1500 75

D.H.O/8/337 MOMIN MAHANMADASIDIK AHEMADABHAI TAIVADA  OTHER ૦ - 4 1500 75

D.H.O/8/338 MALEK MUS TUFABHAI SATARABHAI KAJITEKARA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1800 72

D.H.O/8/339 MANASURI MAHEMUDABHAI RASULABHAI BURAJAROD  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/340 VAGHELA VAJIRABHAI FAKIRABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 12 3900 65

D.H.O/8/341 VAGHARI BHIKHABHAI GATORABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 12 4400 73

D.H.O/8/342 MOMIN AB DULAHUSEN AB DULARAHIM BARACHORA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 7 2500 71

D.H.O/8/343 TAI MUS TAKALI GULAMAMEIYUDIN BARACHORA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1600 80

D.H.O/8/344 TAI VARISALI GULAMAMEIYUDIN BARACHORA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 3 1200 80

D.H.O/8/345 TAI GULAMAMEIYUDIN US MANABHAI BARACHORA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 3 1200 80

D.H.O/8/346 TAI GULAMALI BHAIMIYA RENAVADA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1600 80

D.H.O/8/347 TAI JUBEDABEN AHEMADAHUSEN RENAVADA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/348 MOMIN AMINURARAHEMAN MUS TAMAHANMAD BARACHORA  OTHER ૦ - 5 2000 80

D.H.O/8/349 MOMIN AB DULAKADAR VALIMAHANMAD TAIVADA  OTHER ૦ - 6 2400 80

D.H.O/8/350 MOMIN NIJHAMUDIN GULAMAMEIYUDIN KAJITEKARA  OTHER ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/351 MOMIN NASIRUDIN MAHANMADARAFIK KAJITEKARA  OTHER ૦ - 5 1700 68

D.H.O/8/352 MOMIN AHEMADAHUSEN SAFIAHEMAD KAJITEKARA  OTHER ૦ - 3 1200 80

D.H.O/8/353 MALEK FEIJHUMIYA BHOLUMIYA KAJITEKARA  OTHER ૦ - 4 1600 80

D.H.O/8/354 MALEK MUS TUFAMIYA MAHANMADAMIYA JUNI  JUM MA  MAS JID  OTHER ૦ - 4 1600 80

D.H.O/8/355 MOMIN US MANAGANI A.SATAR BARACHORA  OTHER ૦ - 4 1600 80

D.H.O/8/356 MOMIN SABIRAHUSEN GU.HUSEN DIVANI  KORT  OTHER ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/357 MOMIN GULAMADAS  TAGIR ABADULARAHIM DIVANI  KORT  OTHER ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/358 MOMIN NEISHADAHUSEN KAMALUDIN DIVANI  KORT  OTHER ૦ - 5 1700 68

D.H.O/8/359 MOMIN GULAMARASUL ABIDAHUSEN DIVANI  KORT  OTHER ૦ - 3 1000 67

D.H.O/8/360 SHEKH AB DULAKADAR AB DULAMAJID RENAVADA  OTHER ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/361 VASAVA KATIBHAI MAVAJIBHAI MITHIKUI  NAKA  ST ૦ - 3 1000 67

D.H.O/8/362 VASAVA VAJESINH JASHABHAI MITHIKUI  NAKA  ST ૦ - 2 1000 100

D.H.O/8/363 VASAVA NUTANABEN CHATURABHAI MITHIKUI  NAKA  ST ૦ - 2 1000 100

D.H.O/8/364 VAGHELA CHINUBHAI GATORABHAI BARAKOTHA  ST ૦ - 3 1200 80

D.H.O/8/365 VASAVA DINESHABHAI BABUBHAI MITHIKUI  NAKA  ST ૦ - 2 1000 100

D.H.O/8/366 MOMIN GULAMAYAKUB HIDAYATARASUL BARACHORA  NAKA  OTHER ૦ - 2 1000 100

D.H.O/8/367 MOMIN GULAMARASUL GULAMALI BARACHORA  NAKA  OTHER ૦ - 3 1200 80

D.H.O/8/368 DEVIPUJAK DHANAJIBHAI MAFATABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1500 75

D.H.O/8/369 VAGHARI BHARATIBEN ARAVINDABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 3 1200 80

D.H.O/8/370 VAGHARI GANAPATABHAI BHANUBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 9 3800 84

D.H.O/8/371 DEVIPUJAK MAHESHABHAI DHANAJIBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1600 80

D.H.O/8/372 VAGHARI GOTABHAI BHANUBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 3 1000 67

D.H.O/8/373 VAGHARI NIRUBHAI DAHAYABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1600 80

D.H.O/8/374 VORI CHUNIBHAI DAHAYABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 8 2500 63

D.H.O/8/375 DEVIPUJAK KISHORABHAI KANTIBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/376 VAGHARI FULAJIBHAI MAGHABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 3 1100 73

D.H.O/8/377 DEVIPUJAK JHINABHAI KESHABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 7 2200 63
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D.H.O/8/378 VAGHARI MAHEN_ DABHAI DAHAYABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/379 VAGHARI DAHAYABHAI BECHARABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 3 1000 67

D.H.O/8/380 VAGHARI ROHITABHAI JERAMABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/381 VAGHARI KIRITABHAI NARANABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/382 DEVIPUJAK AMARABHAI SURABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 2 1000 100

D.H.O/8/383 DEVIPUJAK JAGADISHABHAI ROHITABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/384 DEVIPUJAK JHAVERIBEN KESHAVABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 1 - - 

D.H.O/8/385 DEVIPUJAK SOMABHAI MOHANABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1500 75

D.H.O/8/386 DEVIPUJAK MANUBHAI DAHAYABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 1800 60

D.H.O/8/387 DEVIPUJAK RESH MABEN RAVAJIBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 1 - - 

D.H.O/8/388 DEVIPUJAK PRABHATABHAI RAVAJIBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 7 2200 63

D.H.O/8/389 DEVIPUJAK HIMMATABHAI KAMABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 2 1000 100

D.H.O/8/390 VAGHARI TIKUBHAI TIDABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/391 VAGHARI KAPIBEN CHINUBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 1000 33

D.H.O/8/392 VAGHARI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/393 VAGHARI KEVARABHAI SHANKARABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/394 VAGHARI SHEILESHAKUMAR KAMABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/395 VAGHARI JITEN_ DABHAI KARASHANABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 3 1000 67

D.H.O/8/396 VAGHARI MAHESHABHAI KABHAIBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/397 VAGHARI KABHAIBHAI AT MARAMABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/398 VAGHARI GALABABHAI AT MARAMABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 3 1000 67

D.H.O/8/399 VAGHARI VISH NUBHAI JAYANTIBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1600 80

D.H.O/8/400 VAGHARI BIJALABHAI HANUBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 7 2200 63

D.H.O/8/401 VAGHARI DHARMESHABHAI JASHUBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 7 2200 63

D.H.O/8/402 VAGHARI KARASHANABHAI HARAJIBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 1800 60

D.H.O/8/403 VAGHARI JOBANABHAI DHARAJIBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 8 2500 63

D.H.O/8/404 VAGHARI DHARMESHABHAI JASHUBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/405 VAGHARI KANAJIBHAI JOBANABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 10 3500 70

D.H.O/8/406 VAGHARI AJITABHAI JALUBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 7 2200 63

D.H.O/8/407 VAGHARI HIRABHAI MERUBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 9 3000 67

D.H.O/8/408 VAGHARI PRAHALADABHAI BECHARABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 12 4500 75

D.H.O/8/409 VAGHARI KAVABHAI UMARABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 8 2500 63

D.H.O/8/410 VAGHARI PALIBEN UKABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 9 3000 67

D.H.O/8/411 VAGHARI AT MARAMABHAI CHUNILAL BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 10 3500 70

D.H.O/8/412 VAGHARI ALUBHAI MANABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 8 2500 63

D.H.O/8/413 VAGHELA DHIRUBHAI KANTILAL BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/414 VAGHELA VISH NUBHAI KANTIBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/415 VAGHARI GORADHANABHAI MERUBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/416 VAGHARI BHAILALABHAI KAMABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/417 VAGHARI JAYANTIBHAI SHANKARABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/418 VAGHARI NANAJIBHAI JUGABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/419 VAGHARI VADILAL MOTIBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 8 2500 63
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D.H.O/8/420 VAGHARI DASHARATHABHAI VADILAL BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/421 VAGHARI PRAVINABHAI PUJABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 7 2100 60

D.H.O/8/422 VAGHARI SURESHABHAI JASHUBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/423 VAGHARI KARAMASHIBHAI CHANPAKABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 8 2500 63

D.H.O/8/424 VAGHARI HIMMATABHAI CHIMANABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 7 2100 60

D.H.O/8/425 VAGHARI ROHITABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/426 VAGHARI RAJESHABHAI CHHO૮BHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 7 2500 71

D.H.O/8/427 VAGHARI ROHITABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/428 VAGHARI KANAJIBHAI BABABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1800 72

D.H.O/8/429 VAGHARI RAMUBHAI BABARABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/430 VAGHARI DILIPABHAI CHANDUBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 3 1000 67

D.H.O/8/431 VAGHARI CHANDUBHAI MAFATABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/432 VAGHARI MAGAJIBHAI CHANDUBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 1 - - 

D.H.O/8/433 VAGHARI PRAHALADABHAI SAKABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/434 VAGHARI PUNAMABHAI MERUBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 2 700 70

D.H.O/8/435 VAGHARI GOPALABHAI VAJIRABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/436 VAGHARI BHARATABHAI VAJIRABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/437 VAGHARI JAYANTIBHAI VAJIRABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 2 1000 100

D.H.O/8/438 VAGHARI ASHOKABHAI KALIDAS BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/439 VAGHARI MAHESHABHAI KALIDAS BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 2 1000 100

D.H.O/8/440 VAGHARI MUKESHABHAI KALIDASABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 2 1000 100

D.H.O/8/441 VAGHARI PRAVINABHAI MANUBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 3 1000 67

D.H.O/8/442 VAGHARI NAGARABHAI SHANKARABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/443 VAGHARI NANIBEN RANACHHODABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 1 - - 

D.H.O/8/444 VAGHARI VISHABHAI UKABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1500 75

D.H.O/8/445 VAGHARI JIVANABHAI NARANABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 8 3000 75

D.H.O/8/446 VAGHARI RAJESHABHAI AT MARAMABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 7 2100 60

D.H.O/8/447 VAGHARI AT MARAMABHAI MADHUBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/448 VAGHARI KANUBHAI GANDABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 8 2500 63

D.H.O/8/449 VAGHARI SANJAYAKUMAR KANUBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/450 VAGHARI RAJUBHAI MANGABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/451 VAGHELA JAGADISHABHAI AMARASANG BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/452 ARY BHAILALABHAI AMARATALAL BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/453 ARY VIKAMABHAI BHAILALABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1500 75

D.H.O/8/454 ARY ACHHUBEN AMARATALAL BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 2 - - 

D.H.O/8/455 ARY JAYANTIBHAI AMARATALAL BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 7 2200 63

D.H.O/8/456 VAGHARI PRABHATABHAI RAVAJIBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 7 2200 63

D.H.O/8/457 VAGHELA RAJESHABHAI RAMANABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/458 VAGHELA DINESHABHAI RAMANABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/459 VAGHELARAMANABHAI JESINGABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/460 VAGHELA MAHESHABHAI RAMANABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1700 68

D.H.O/8/461 ARY PRAKASHABHAI ISH VARABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 9 3500 78
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D.H.O/8/462 ARY NATAVARABHAI ISH VARABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 8 2500 63

D.H.O/8/463 DEVIPUJAK ASHOKABHAI BECHARABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 7 2200 63

D.H.O/8/464 ARY KAL P SHABHAI ISH VARABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/465 VAGHELA PRAHALADABHAI KUNVARABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 8 2500 63

D.H.O/8/466 VAGHELA BALABHAI NAGARABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/467 VAGHELA ARAVIDAKUMAR ANBALAL BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/468 VAGHELA RAJESHABHAI AMBALAL BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/469 ARY NAREN_ DABHAI ◌ ઇƦ  VARABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 7 2200 63

D.H.O/8/470 VAGHELA NARUBHAI CHAMANABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 7 2200 63

D.H.O/8/471 VAGHELA BHARATABHAI NARUBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/472 VAGHARI GORADHANABHAI NAGARABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 10 4000 80

D.H.O/8/473 VAGHARI PRAHALADABHAI CHHANABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/474 VAGHARI RAMANABHAI CHHANABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 7 2400 69

D.H.O/8/475 VAGHARI NANUBHAI CHHANABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/476 VAGHARI VAJIRABHAI CHHANABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/477 VAGHARI DHARMABHAI CHHANABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/478 VAGHARI VINUBHAI NAGARABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 7 2200 63

D.H.O/8/479 VAGHARI NAGARABHAI CHHANABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/480 VAGHARI CHHANABHAI BABUBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 2 1000 100

D.H.O/8/481 VAGHARI ISH VARABHAI CHHANABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/482 VAGHARI PREMUBHAI ODHADABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/483 VAGHARI DINESHABHAI CHAMANABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1800 72

D.H.O/8/484 VAGHARI AVAJIBHAI SOMABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 7 2200 63

D.H.O/8/485 VAGHARI ANBALAL JOBANABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 7 1600 46

D.H.O/8/486 VAGHARI RAMESHABHAI BUDHABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 2500 100

D.H.O/8/487 VAGHELA KANTIBHAI CHANPAKABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 8 2200 55

D.H.O/8/488 VAGHELA DAHAYABHAI RANACHHODABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 7 1300 37

D.H.O/8/489 VAGHELA BABUBHAI GHELABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 2200 110

D.H.O/8/490 VAGHELA DASHARATHABHAI VIRASANGABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 7 1000 29

D.H.O/8/491 VAGHARI MAHEN_ DABHAI DINESHABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 2 2000 200

D.H.O/8/492 VAGHARI DASHARATHABHAI CHIMANABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/493 VAGHARI RAMAJIBHAI SHANTIBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/494 VAGHARI CHANDUBHAI SHANTIBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 1 - - 

D.H.O/8/495 VAGHARI RAMESHABHAI PUNABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1500 75

D.H.O/8/496 VAGHARI PUNABHAI VISHABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/497 VAGHARI PRAHALADABHAI VISHABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/498 VAGHARI CHANDESHABHAI BHURABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 1800 60

D.H.O/8/499 VAGHARI GULABABHAI CHANPABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1700 68

D.H.O/8/500 VAGHARI GORADHANABHAI BABUBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/501 VAGHARI NAGINABHAI BUDHABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 8 2500 63

D.H.O/8/502 VAGHARI MAHESHABHAI UDABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/503 VAGHARI DHIRUBHAI RATUBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 3 1200 80
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D.H.O/8/504 VAGHARI HANSABEN CHATURABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/505 VAGHARI DINUBHAI KESHABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/506 THAKOR UKAJI MAGHAJI AS THANA  TALAV  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/507 THAKOR TAKHABHAI GAJUBHAI AS THANA  TALAV  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/508 THAKOR HEMUBHAI GAJUBHAI AS THANA  TALAV  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/509 THAKOR SHAMATAJI RAMAJI AS THANA  TALAV  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/510 THAKOR SUKHAJI SARADARAJI AS THANA  TALAV  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/511 THAKOR VASHARAMAJI SARADARAJI AS THANA  TALAV  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 3 1200 80

D.H.O/8/512 THAKOR BHIKHABHAI LALABHAI AS THANA  TALAV  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/513 THAKOR AMARATAJI BABUJI AS THANA  TALAV  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 3 1000 67

D.H.O/8/514 THAKOR GOPALABHAI MAVAJIBHAI AS THANA  TALAV  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 2 1000 100

D.H.O/8/515 THAKARO HARAJIBHAI MAVAJIBHAI AS THANA  TALAV  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/516 THAKOR JAGAJI OKHAJI AS THANA  TALAV  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 7 2000 57

D.H.O/8/517 THAKOR SHANTIJI DHANAJI AS THANA  TALAV  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 7 2000 57

D.H.O/8/518 THAKOR SURESHABHAI JHINABHAI AS THANA  TALAV  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/519 THAKOR JHINAJI MAVAJI AS THANA  TALAV  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/520 THAKOR MANASANGABHAI MERAJI AS THANA  TALAV  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/521 RATHOD JIVARAMABHAI RAMANABHAI AS THANA  TALAV  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/522 RATHOD MANUBHAI AS THANA  TALAV  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/523 RATHOD CHANDUBHAI AS THANA  TALAV  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/524 RATHOD SURESHABHAI AS THANA  TALAV  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/525 RATHOD CHAGANBHAI GULABBHAI AS THANA  TALAV  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 3 1000 67

D.H.O/8/526 BHANGI JAHABHAI RANACHHODABHAI AS THANA  TALAV  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 1 500 100

D.H.O/8/527 THAKOR SHAKAJI CHELAJI AS THANA  TALAV  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/528 THAKOR OKHAJI BAVAJI AS THANA  TALAV  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 3 1200 80

D.H.O/8/529 KO.P JAYARAMABHAI AS THANA  TALAV  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/530 THAKOR MAKAJI GAJUJI AS THANA  TALAV  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/531 THAKOR LADHAJI GAJUJI AS THANA  TALAV  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/532 THAKOR SADAJI GAJUJI AS THANA  TALAV  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/533 PATEL LALAJIBHAI SOMABHAI AS THANA  TALAV  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/534 THAKOR ARAJANABHAI JAYAMALABHAI AS THANA  TALAV  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/535 THAKOR HARSHADABHAI JAYAMALABHAI AS THANA  TALAV  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 8 2500 63

D.H.O/8/536 THAKOR MEVAJI HARACHANDAJI AS THANA  TALAV  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1700 68

D.H.O/8/537 THAKOR SOMAJI KAMAJI AS THANA  TALAV  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1400 70

D.H.O/8/538 RATHOD PRABHATABHAI VITHALABHAI AS THANA  TALAV  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/539 THAKOR RAMESHAJI SOMAJI AS THANA  TALAV  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 3 1200 80

D.H.O/8/540 KO.P RAMANABHAI AS THANA  TALAV  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 3 1200 80

D.H.O/8/541 VASAVA RAMESHABHAI MANUBHAI AS THANA  TALAV  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 3 1000 67

D.H.O/8/542 VAGHARI MUN_ NAJI MOHANAJI AS THANA  TALAV  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/543 BHOI RAJUBHAI ANBALAL AS THANA  TALAV  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/544 VASAVA NANIBEN CHHANABHAI AS THANA  TALAV  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 1 - - 

D.H.O/8/545 VASAVA KALUBHAI ISH VARABHAI AS THANA  TALAV  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1200 60
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D.H.O/8/546 VASAVA BHAILALABHAI MANILAL AS THANA  TALAV  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/547 VASAVA RAMESHABHAI JHINABHAI AS THANA  TALAV  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/548 VASAVA GHANASH YAMABHAI JETHABHAI AS THANA  TALAV  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/549 THAKOR AS THANA  TALAV  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 2 1000 100

D.H.O/8/550 THAKOR RAMESHAJI CHHAGANAJI AS THANA  TALAV  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/551 THAKOR MELUBHAI CHHAGANAJI AS THANA  TALAV  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/552 THAKOR LEHARAJI VERASHIJI AS THANA  TALAV  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/553 THAKOR NEMAJI MOTIJI AS THANA  TALAV  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/554 THAKOR RAVICHANDAJI JIVARAJAJI AS THANA  TALAV  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/555 THAKOR VIRAMACHANDAJI JIVARAJABHAI AS THANA  TALAV  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 2 1000 100

D.H.O/8/556 THAKOR BECHARAJI RAYACHANDAJI AS THANA  TALAV  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 9 3000 67

D.H.O/8/557 THAKOR BABUBHAI DHANAJIBHAI AS THANA  TALAV  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 1800 60

D.H.O/8/558 THAKOR KASHIBEN DHANAJIBHAI AS THANA  TALAV  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 2 1000 100

D.H.O/8/559 THAKOR SOMAJI VERASHIJI AS THANA  TALAV  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/560 THAKOR JAYANTIBHAI UKAJI AS THANA  TALAV  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/561 THAKOR LAGHUBHAI VERASHIJI AS THANA  TALAV  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/562 THAKOR RAMESHABHAI DHANAJIBHAI AS THANA  TALAV  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/563 MARAVADI PRAKASHABHAI BHEIRAVASIMH AS THANA  TALAV  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/564 THAKOR LILAJI GHANAJIJI PULEN  PANP  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 3 1200 80

D.H.O/8/565 RABARI RANACHHODABHAI JAKASHIBHAI PULEN  PANP  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/566 DEVIPUJAK BHURUBHAI UGARABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 7 2200 63

D.H.O/8/567 DEVIPUJAK SURESHABHAI JIVABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1500 75

D.H.O/8/568 DEVIPUJAK AJITABHAI SABURABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/569 DEVIPUJAK NAGINABHAI BABABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1700 68

D.H.O/8/570 DEVIPUJAK BABABHAI KHODABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1700 68

D.H.O/8/571 DEVIPUJAK MAHESHABHAI BABABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1700 68

D.H.O/8/572 DEVIPUJAK JIVANABHAI BHUDARBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 2 700 70

D.H.O/8/573 DEVIPUJAK DHANAJIBHAI MOTIBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/574 DEVIPUJAK VANAMALIBHAI JESINGABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 2 700 70

D.H.O/8/575 DEVIPUJAK ARAVINDABHAI KABIBABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 3 1200 80

D.H.O/8/576 DEVIPUJAK ANBALAL JOBANABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 7 2200 63

D.H.O/8/577 DEVIPUJAK DINESHABHAI BADUBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 8 2500 63

D.H.O/8/578 DEVIPUJAK PUNABHAI SHAKARABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/579 DEVIPUJAK KANTIBHAI KUNVARABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 9 3000 67

D.H.O/8/580 DEVIPUJAK PRAHALADABHAI SOMABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/581 DEVIPUJAK DASHARATHABHAI SOMABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/582 DEVIPUJAK GHANAJIBHAI SOMABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 7 2200 63

D.H.O/8/583 DEVIPUJAK BABUBHAI SOMABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/584 DEVIPUJAK BACHUBHAI MOHANABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/585 DEVIPUJAK SUNILABHAI BACHUBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1700 68

D.H.O/8/586 ARY SHEILESHABHAI GANAPATABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 3 1200 80

D.H.O/8/587 ARY YOGESHABHAI GANAPATABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 3 1200 80
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D.H.O/8/588 DEVIPUJAK BHIKHUBHAI VELAJIBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/589 DEVIPUJAK BHARATABHAI VELAJIBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 3 1200 80

D.H.O/8/590 DEVIPUJAK KISHORABHAI VELAJIBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1600 80

D.H.O/8/591 DEVIPUJAK VINUBHAI CHANPABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/592 DEVIPUJAK CHANDESHABHAI BHURABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/593 DEVIPUJAK BABUBHAI BHULABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 3 2000 67

D.H.O/8/594 DEVIPUJAK MUKESHABHAI BABUBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1700 68

D.H.O/8/595 DEVIPUJAK KUNDANABHAI BABUBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 3 1200 80

D.H.O/8/596 DEVIPUJAK KEILASHABEN VALAJIBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1700 68

D.H.O/8/597 DEVIPUJAK MANGABHAI UKABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 8 2500 63

D.H.O/8/598 DEVIPUJAK LAVAJIBHAI AT MARAMABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/599 DEVIPUJAK BAKORABHAI MAGANABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/600 DEVIPUJAK DAHAYABHAI MAGANABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 7 2200 63

D.H.O/8/601 DEVIPUJAK MANAJIBHAI SHAKARABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 7 2200 63

D.H.O/8/602 DEVIPUJAK DANUBHAI MAGANABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 10 3000 60

D.H.O/8/603 DEVIPUJAK ◌ િવઠલભાઇ SHANKARABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/604 DEVIPUJAK ARAVINDABHAI SHANTILAL BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1700 68

D.H.O/8/605 DEVIPUJAK KANAJIBHAI KESHABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 10 3500 70

D.H.O/8/606 DEVIPUJAK LILABEN AMBALAL BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 9 3000 67

D.H.O/8/607 DEVIPUJAK SANPATABHAI HIRABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 8 2500 63

D.H.O/8/608 DEVIPUJAK KAMASHIBHAI HIRABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 8 2500 63

D.H.O/8/609 DEVIPUJAK JASHUBHAI MANASUKHABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/610 VAGHELA ANILAKUMAR RAMANABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1700 68

D.H.O/8/611 DEVIPUJAK VISH NUBHAI JERAMABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/612 DEVIPUJAK ARAVINDABHAI SHANTILAL BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1700 68

D.H.O/8/613 DEVIPUJAK RAMILABEN NATAVARALAL BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 3 1000 67

D.H.O/8/614 DEVIPUJAK ◌ િ◌ HANMATABHAI BAKORABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1700 68

D.H.O/8/615 DEVIPUJAK KANUBHAI RATILAL BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 7 2200 63

D.H.O/8/616 DEVIPUJAK HINMATABHAI HIRABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/617 DEVIPUJAK KAMUBEN RATILAL BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/618 DEVIPUJAK PRAVINABHAI SHANTILAL BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1700 68

D.H.O/8/619 DEVIPUJAK JASHAVAMTABHAI BAKORABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 7 2200 63

D.H.O/8/620 DEVIPUJAK PRAVINABHAI SHANTILAL BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1700 68

D.H.O/8/621 DEVIPUJAK AJITABHAI BUGHABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/622 DEVIPUJAK BHALIBEN BUGHABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 7 2200 63

D.H.O/8/623 DANTANI SAHADEVABHAI PUNJABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 8 2500 63

D.H.O/8/624 DEVIPUJAK KIRTIBHAI NARANABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/625 DEVIPUJAK PRATAPABHAI GOPALABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 8 3000 75

D.H.O/8/626 DEVIPUJAK GAFURABHAI SHANKARABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 7 2200 63

D.H.O/8/627 DEVIPUJAK ANBALAL BAPUBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 7 2200 63

D.H.O/8/628 DEVIPUJAK VIJAYABHAI DASHARATHABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1500 75

D.H.O/8/629 DEVIPUJAK HANSABEN CHANDUBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67
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D.H.O/8/630 VAGHELA ARAVINDABHAI RAMANABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1500 75

D.H.O/8/631 DEVIPUJAK MUKESHABHAI BUDHABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 9 3000 67

D.H.O/8/632 DEVIPUJAK NANDABEN GOVINDABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1600 80

D.H.O/8/633 DANTANI SABURABHAI MANORABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/634 DEVIPUJAK JAYOTIBEN DAHAYABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/635 DEVIPUJAK RAMESHABHAI LAVAJIBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/636 DEVIPUJAK GOPALABHAI PUNJABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 10 4000 80

D.H.O/8/637 DEVIPUJAK NAGARABHAI GANDABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 11 4000 73

D.H.O/8/638 DEVIPUJAK GATORABHAI JETHABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/639 DEVIPUJAK NAGAJIBHAI GOPALABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 8 3000 75

D.H.O/8/640 DEVIPUJAK RAMUBHAI GOPALABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1700 68

D.H.O/8/641 DEVIPUJAK GAGAJIBHAI RANACHHODABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1700 68

D.H.O/8/642 DEVIPUJAK ARAVINDABHAI GAGAJIBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1700 68

D.H.O/8/643 DEVIPUJAK BHAVUBHAI LAKSH MANABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/644 DEVIPUJAK SHEILESHABHAI LAKSH MANABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1700 68

D.H.O/8/645 DEVIPUJAK RUPASANGABHAI GATORABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 7 2200 63

D.H.O/8/646 DEVIPUJAK FULAJIBHAI GATORABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 8 2500 63

D.H.O/8/647 DEVIPUJAK VALAJIBHAI GATORABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1700 68

D.H.O/8/648 DEVIPUJAK ANBALAL LAVAJIBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 7 2500 71

D.H.O/8/649 DEVIPUJAK HARACHANDABHAI LAVAJIBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1700 68

D.H.O/8/650 DEVIPUJAK SANPATABHAI NAVAGHANABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 11 4500 82

D.H.O/8/651 DEVIPUJAK SANTUBHAI DEHABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 7 2500 71

D.H.O/8/652 TAI SIDIKAHUSEN AB DERAHEMAN BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/653 TAI KHUDEJABIBI MUKHAT YARAHEMAD TAIVADA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 7 2200 63

D.H.O/8/654 TAI JAKIRAHUSEN IS MAILABHAI TAIVADA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 3 1200 80

D.H.O/8/655 TAI KUSALUMABIBI US MAN BHAI TAIVADA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 3 1200 80

D.H.O/8/656 TAI SAJAJADAHUSEN IS MAILABHAI TAIVADA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/657 TAI US MANABHAI AREFABHAI TAIVADA  BAKSHI 
PAN CH

૦ - 8 2500 63

D.H.O/8/658 TAI AB DULAGAFAR AB DULARASUL TAIVADA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/659 TAI EJAJAHUSEN IS MAILABHAI TAIVADA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 3 1200 80

D.H.O/8/660 TAI IS MAILABHAI LATIFABHAI TAIVADA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 5 1500 60

D.H.O/8/661 TAI AHEMADAMIYA AB DULAMIYA TAIVADA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/662 TAI AHEMADABHAI US TADABHAI TAIVADA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 3 1200 80

D.H.O/8/663 VAGHARI RASIKABHAI BHAILALABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 11 3600 65

D.H.O/8/664 VAGHARI VIMALABEN BHAILALABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 3 1200 80

D.H.O/8/665 SEIYAD INAYATALI SAMASADALI RENAVADA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 3 1000 67

D.H.O/8/666 VAGHARI KUNVARABEN GORADHANABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/667 VAGHELA MUKESHABHAI GOPALABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1200 60

D.H.O/8/668 VAGHELA GOPALABHAI BAPUBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 9 3500 78

D.H.O/8/669 ARY AMRATABHAI KUNVARABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 9 3600 80

D.H.O/8/670 VAGHELA SURESHABHAI JASHUBHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 7 2500 71

D.H.O/8/671 VAGHELA DASHARATHABHAI CHIMANABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 12 4000 67
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D.H.O/8/672 VAGHELA JASHUBHAI GANDABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 6 2000 67

D.H.O/8/673 VAGHELA PRAVINABHAI GOPALABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 7 2500 71

D.H.O/8/674 JHALA BHARATIBEN HIMMATABHAI RENAVADA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 4 1500 60

D.H.O/8/675 VAGHARI MONGHIBEN GORADHANABHAI BARAKOTHA  BAKSHI PAN  CH ૦ - 3 1200 80

D.H.O/8/676 MOMIN FAKARUDIN GU.DAS TAGIR KAJITEKARA  OTHER ૦ - 5 2000 80

D.H.O/8/677 MOMIN MAHANMADASIDIK GULAM DAS TAGIR KAJITEKARA  OTHER ૦ - 5 2000 80

D.H.O/8/678 PARAMAR PRAVINABHAI SHANKARABHAI RENAVADA  SC ૦ - 6 2000 67
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